• Nutrition Station 
• Oxygen-Related Altitude Training and Recovery 
• Lockers & Teams Lounge 
• Coaching offices 
• Academic Support  

The project site is identified as being near the Skydome (Building #73). The construction budget for this project is 
twenty-eight million dollars and zero cents ($28,000,000.00). 

The University is seeking a Design Professional with experience in NCAA Division I facilities, health/sport 
performance facilities, and athletic competition and practice facilities. Firms submitting a Statement of Qualifications 
must demonstrate comparable project-type experience.

[...]

• Nutrition Station 
• Oxygen-Related Altitude Training and Recovery 
• Lockers & Teams Lounge 
• Coaching offices 
• Academic Support Space 

The project site is identified as being near the Skydome (Building #73). The construction budget for this project is twenty 
eight million dollars and zero cents ($28,000,000.00). 

The University is seeking a Design Professional with experience in NCAA Division I facilities, Health/Sport 
Performance Facilities, and athletic competition and practice facilities. Firms submitting a Statement of 
Qualifications must demonstrate comparable project-type experience.